'25 Winter Series USGA

Tee Sheet - Round 3 - Sat, February 21

Copy of Forest Hills Golf Course

Time

Players Time Players

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

Milligan, Brad Stenberg, Mark
Corthell, Justin 9:40 AM  Zimmerman, Dan
Fredrickson, Jay Hernandez, Ervin
Neal, Buun

Wolfe, Randy
Vandomelen, Paul
Meadows, Mike
Gannon, Steve

Baker, Gary

Johnson, Dave
Tyacke, Darrell
Ohara, Dennis

Sparks, Larry
McBroom, Kelly
Speck, Cliff
Peterson, Donald

Weest, Fred
Gardner, Kent
Hall, Rick
Peecher, Dave

Howell, Margaret
McNeilly, Lisa
Cowman, Joe
Harless, Allan

Ballard, Jeff
Wendte, Mike
Broom, Gabriel
Richards, Phillip

Lewis, Brandon
Lewis, Davin

Patterson, Bob
Patterson, John

Nhoung, Nick
Huong, Alecks
Miller, Randy

Nichols, John

Sullivan, Jacob
Boland, Joe
Garcia, Sal
Khut, Sophat



