

Copy of Forest Hills Golf Course

Time	Players	Time	Players
8:00 AM	Milligan, Brad Corthell, Justin Fredrickson, Jay Neal, Buun	9:40 AM	Stenberg, Mark Zimmerman, Dan Hernandez, Ervin
8:10 AM	Wolfe, Randy Vandomelen, Paul Meadows, Mike Gannon, Steve		
8:20 AM	Baker, Gary Johnson, Dave Tyacke, Darrell Ohara, Dennis		
8:30 AM	Sparks, Larry McBroom, Kelly Speck, Cliff Peterson, Donald		
8:40 AM	Weest, Fred Gardner, Kent Hall, Rick Peecher, Dave		
8:50 AM	Howell, Margaret McNeilly, Lisa Cowman, Joe Harless, Allan		
9:00 AM	Ballard, Jeff Wendte, Mike Broom, Gabriel Richards, Phillip		
9:10 AM	Lewis, Brandon Lewis, Davin Patterson, Bob Patterson, John		
9:20 AM	Nhoung, Nick Huong, Alecks Miller, Randy Nichols, John		
9:30 AM	Sullivan, Jacob Boland, Joe Garcia, Sal Khut, Sophat		